
European Swimming Championships Short Course
Trieste, Italy

8-11 December 2005

Event 19
9 DEC 2005

Women’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  1:37.27 University of Georgia College Station (USA) 18 MAR 2004USA
ER  1:37.52 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 12 DEC 2003NED
CR  1:37.52 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 12 DEC 2003NED

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Netherlands NED  1:39.311. q2 7
SCHREUDER Hinkelien 84  0.82    24.58    24.58
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 90  0.46    25.35    49.93
GROOT Chantal 82  0.13    24.67  1:14.60
DEKKER Inge 85  0.40    24.71  1:39.31

Germany GER  1:40.052.     0.74q1 2
BRANDT Dorothea 84  0.77    25.12    25.12
SAMULSKI Daniela 84  0.26    25.04    50.16
DALLMANN Petra 78  0.50    24.92  1:15.08
GOETZ Daniela 87  0.36    24.97  1:40.05

Sweden SWE  1:40.273.     0.96q2 5
HEDENSKOG Claire 80  0.76    25.52    25.52
ERIKSSON Hanna 84  0.32    25.28    50.80
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.39    24.72  1:15.52
KAMMERLING Anna-Karin 80  0.40    24.75  1:40.27

France FRA  1:40.664.     1.35q1 5
POPCHANKA Alena 79  0.71    25.11    25.11
MONGEL Aurore 82  0.25    25.09    50.20
N’GUESSAN Elsa 84  0.37    25.36  1:15.56
COUDERC Celine 83  0.45    25.10  1:40.66

Italy ITA  1:40.975.     1.66q2 1
MANCABELLI Gaia 89  0.79    25.79    25.79
LENSI Maria Sole 82  0.19    25.38    51.17
TECCHIO Gigliola 88  0.31    25.40  1:16.57
CHIUSO Cristina 73  0.18    24.40  1:40.97

Great Britain GBR  1:40.986.     1.67q1 3
MARSHALL Melanie 82  0.66    25.43    25.43
BRETT Rosalind 79  0.27    24.97    50.40
DUNNING Terri 85  0.42    25.50  1:15.90
MC CLATCHEY Caitlin 85  0.13    25.08  1:40.98

Norway NOR  1:41.457.     2.14q1 6
FADNES Lise 83  0.79    25.42    25.42
BREKKE Henriette 88  0.25    25.20    50.62
HILLESUND Maj 80  0.16    25.31  1:15.93
VIK Iwonka 81  0.25    25.52  1:41.45

Denmark DEN  1:42.328.     3.01q1 4
OESTERGAARD Micha 87  0.72    26.19    26.19
JACOBSEN Mette 73  0.27    25.13    51.32
JOERGENSEN Kathrine 83  0.18    25.90  1:17.22
HANSEN Annette 84  0.06    25.10  1:42.32

Spain ESP  1:42.859.     3.542 4
PALACIOS ARMAS Ma Jesus 82  0.84    25.74    25.74
FUSTER MARTINEZ Maria 85  0.30    25.53    51.27
SAN JUAN CISNEROS Angela 83  0.44    25.89  1:17.16
ROUBA BIENIARZ Tatiana 83  0.37    25.69  1:42.85

Finland FIN  1:43.6010.     4.292 3
VILHUNEN Elisa 88  0.70    26.71    26.71
HIENONEN Marjo 87  0.14    25.83    52.54
KALJONEN Jane 88  0.20    26.69  1:19.23
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 84  0.24    24.37  1:43.60
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Ukraine UKR  1:43.9811.     4.671 7
DERKAL Ganna 87  0.84    26.17    26.17
PIDLISNA Yulija 87  0.37    26.61    52.78
KOROL Lyubov 89  0.57    26.31  1:19.09
AMSHENNIKOVA Iryna 86  0.24    24.89  1:43.98

Croatia CRO  1:45.2012.     5.892 2
JOVANOVIC Sanja 86  0.78    25.60    25.60
ZORETIC Dajana 84  0.38    26.66    52.26
GRIVICIC Iva 88  0.58    26.53  1:18.79
MARINOVIC Smiljana 77  0.32    26.41  1:45.20

Ireland IRL  1:45.4313.     6.122 6
NOCHER Melanie 88  0.76    26.27    26.27
DAWSON Clare 87  0.49    26.38    52.65
NESBITT Jill 86  0.41    27.43  1:20.08
DOUGLAS Julie 80  0.22    25.35  1:45.43
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